List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of May 22, 2019 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted

Date & Item #

5/22/2019
#3

5/22/2019
#4

5/22/2019
#6

5/22/2019
#20

5/22/2019

#23

5/22/2019
#24

Contract
Purchase Information

Purchase two Portable Backup
Generators

Outstanding Invoices for Diagnostic
Controls and Test Kits

Chemical Analyzers for HPW

BARC Cattery

Construction Management &
Inspection Services for various citywide
water and wastewater facilities

Alief Forest North Area
Drainage and Paving

Council

Action Date

5/22/2019

5/22/2019

5/22/2019

5/22/2019

5/22/2019

5/22/2019

Contractor/Vendor

Cummins Southern Plains, LLC

Cepheid, Inc

Skalar, Inc

Tri-Point Construction Services,
Incorporated

United Engineers, Inc

TRW Engineers, Inc d/b/a
TSC Engineering

Persons Required Expiration
To Report of 30 Days

Chad C. Trager 6/21/2019
Robert Lutz 6/21/2019
Frank McFaden
Toni Jackson
Warren Kocmond
Brett Cornell
Adam Tursi
James O'Reilly
Charles Mwangi
Peter Farrell
Robert Uhlfelder
Rene van de Wagt 6/21/2019
Sjaak Furrer
Leo Struycekn
Mark Payne
Not Listed 6/21/2019
Sherif Mohamed 6/21/2019
Kefelegne Tesfaye
David S. Kermany 6/21/2019

Terry S. Cheng



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of May 22, 2019 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted

Date & Item #

5/22/2019
#25

5/22/2019
#26

5/22/2019
#27

5/22/2019
#28

Contract
Purchase Information

Citywide Street and Traffic
Rehabilitation

Citywide Street and Traffic
Rehabilitation

Lift Station Renewal and
Replacement

Northeast Water Purification Plant
(NEWPP) Improvements

Council Contractor/Vendor
Action Date
5/22/2019 TLC Engineering
5/22/2019 Scientech Engineers, Inc
5/22/2019 Stantec Consulting Services, Inc
5/22/2019 Industrial Tx Corp

Page 2

Persons Required Expiration

To Report of 30 Days

Tony L. Council 6/21/2019
David Sadeghpour 6/21/2019
David Haynes 6/21/2019
David Haynes 6/21/2019

Craig Ellington
Collen Hamilton



